
(' WESTON RANCH 

   

Cougar JVNarsity Football 

 

2024 

DATE TIME LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION 
Fri Aug 23 5/7 pm JVNarsity Waterford HOME 
Fri Aug 30 5/7 pm JVNarsity Burbank HOME 
Fri Sept 6 5/7 pm JVNarsity Antioch HOME 
Fri Sept 13 5/7 pm JVNarsity West HOME 
Fri Sept 20 5/7 pm JVNarsity Bear Creek Bear Creek 
Fri Sept 27 5/7 pm JVNarsity Stagg HOME 
Fri Oct 4 5/7 pm JVNarsity McNair McNair 
Fri Oct 11 BYE BYE BYE BYE 
Fri Oct 18 5/7 pm JVNarsity Chavez Chavez 
Fri Oct 25 5/7 pm JVNarsity Franklin Franklin 
Fri Nov 1 5/7 pm JVNarsity Tokay Tokay 

VARSITY HEAD COACH: Luis RUIZ III 

 

JV HEAD COACH: CHRIS CONTRERAS 

 

Preseason Dead period begins: 7/8/24 Sit out period: 9/28/24 

1st contact date: 8/23/24 

 

1st scrimmage date: 8/16/24 

End of season dead period: 12/1/24 Last contest date: 11/2/24 

Practice Begins: 7/29/24 

  

Weston Ranch High School 4606 McCuen Avenue • Stockton, CA 95206 • 209-938-6245 




